
 

 

SUMMER EXAMINATIONS 2022 

TRANSPORT ARRANGEMENTS FOR ENTITLED STUDENTS 

 

  There are four possibilities on any one day:  
 

1. If your child only has a morning exam then they will come into school as normal and leave at the end 

of the day as they normally would with the rest of the school pupils.  

2. If your child only has an afternoon exam* then we will make arrangements for them to be picked up 

and brought into school for about 12.30. They will then be taken back by the exams bus at the end of 

their exam.  

3. If they have both a morning and an afternoon exam then they will come into school as normal for a 

08.00 start and will return on the exams bus following their PM exam.  

4. If your child has no exams on a given day then they will be expected to come into school as normal 

and leave at 14.00. 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE: If any student misses the transport provided for any reason, it is the 
responsibility of the parent to arrange transport for their child to school. 

 

*AFTERNOON EXAMS – PICK UP POINTS AND TIMINGS 
 

 

Akrotiri Chaplaincy Centre   11:40 

Akrotiri Waterhole  11:45 

South Paramali Main Gate  12:15 

 
AFTERNOON RETURN TRANSPORT FROM SJS TO PICK UP POINTS 

 

 
DATE 

 
PICK-UP POINTS TO ST. JOHN’S SCHOOL  

 
ST. JOHN’S SCHOOL TO PICK-UP 

POINTS 

16/05/2022 Monday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:30 

18/05/2022 Wednesday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:15 

19/05/2022 Thursday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:40 

20/05/2022 Friday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:30 

25/05/2022 Wednesday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:35 

26/05/2022 Thursday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:00 (1st Bus) 

26/05/2022 Thursday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:40 (2nd Bus) 

27/05/2022 Friday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:10 

06/06/2022 Monday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:10 

07/06/2022 Tuesday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:40 

08/06/2022 Wednesday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:05 

09/06/2022 Thursday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:10 (1st Bus) 

09/06/2022 Thursday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 18:10 (2nd Bus) 

10/06/2022 Friday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:45 (1st Bus) 

10/06/2022 Friday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 18:35 (2nd Bus) 

13/06/2022 Monday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:10 

14/06/2022 Tuesday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:35 

16/06/2022 Thursday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 16:55 (1st Bus) 

16/06/2022 Thursday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:35 (2nd Bus) 

17/06/2022 Friday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 18:00 

20/06/2022 Monday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:55 

21/06/2022 Tuesday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:35 

22/06/2022 Wednesday AKI Chaplaincy 11:40 - AKI Waterhole 11:45 - SP Main Gate 12:15 17:20 

 


